
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/04/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:20:36 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 2/19/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 2/25/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,1400,AGR2000000002,2 CCT,1400,AGR2000000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Assembly Hall Expansion at Cedar Lake PICKERING ASSOCIATES INC 10/21/2019 02/21/2020 115,000.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000020,2 CPO,0211,GSD2000000021,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 5 and 6 Domestic Water Line
Revision

ENGEL WELDING INC 01/07/2020 02/24/2020 135,260.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2000000014,3 CPO,0439,EBA2000000009,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

MEDIUM POWER FM ANTENNA Dielectric LLC 12/10/2019 02/25/2020 57,365.83

CRFQ,0439,EBA2000000019,2 CMA,0439,EBA2000000008,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

HVAC MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR -
MORGANTOWN

CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 01/22/2020 02/21/2020 4,328.00

CRFQ,0506,HHR2000000002,5 CCT,0506,HHR2000000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Roof Repair and Weatherproofing BOGGS ROOFING INC 01/14/2020 02/25/2020 103,069.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000010,2 CMA,0603,ADJ2000000004,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Patriot Guardens Orchard Chemicals SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE
INC

01/02/2020 02/21/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000109,2 CPO,0803,DOT2000000035,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL REINFORCING BARS FOR
CONCRETE (05200256)

WINCHESTER METALS INC 02/04/2020 02/21/2020 75,344.11

CRFQ,0804,RMA2000000004,1 CPO,0804,RMA2000000003,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Purchase 3000 crossties for WV Central
Railroad, Durbin, WV

STELLA JONES CORPORATION 02/05/2020 02/21/2020 152,100.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

